PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27713 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite®, the Cree logo, and the Cree LED
logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC. Other trademarks, product, and company names
are the property of their respective owners and do not imply specific product and/or vendor endorsement, sponsorship or association.
CLD-DS355
REV 1A 1
XLamp® CTW091 LEDs

(lm)
3-Step
Group Order Code
6500 K/2700 K
6500 K 90 1214 1385
AJG CTW0910-0000-000N0U0AAJG
2700 K 90 1098 1252
5000 K/2200 K
5000 K 90 1219 1390
DLG CTW0910-0000-000N0U0ADLG
2200 K 90 956 1090
The following table provides order codes for XLamp CTW091A LEDs.
CCT Group Nominal
CCT
CRI
Minimum
Minimum
Luminous Flux
(lm)
Typical
Luminous Flux
(lm)
3-Step
Group Order Code
6500 K/2700 K
6500 K 90 1214 1385
AJG CTW091A-0000-000N0U0AAJG
2700 K 90 1098 1252
5000 K/2200 K
5000 K 90 1219 1390
DLG CTW091A-0000-000N0U0ADLG
2200 K 90 956 1090
XLAMP® CTW091 LED
© 2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite®, the Cree logo, and the Cree LED
logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC. Other trademarks, product, and company names